L09000085090

(Requestor's Name)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
A. LUNT
A. LUNT
AUG - 5 2010
EXAMINE

Office Use Only



200183424002

07/28/10--01004--009 **25.00



July 29, 2010

MARILYN G. OLMSTED 2699 STIRLING ROAD SUITE B-100 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

SUBJECT: UNITED MEDCO DRUGPLACE EAST, LLC

Ref. Number: L09000085090

We have received your document for UNITED MEDCO DRUGPLACE EAST, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Limited Liability Companies are not corporations. Limited Liability Companies are unique business entities with special characteristics and attributes formed under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. Corporations, on the other hand, are formed under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and possess other distinctive traits and characteristics. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate the entity is a corporation. Please delete any references to the term "corporation" or the like from your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Letter Number: 510A00018344

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: . Registra Division	ation Sec of Corp	tion orations				
SUBJECT:		UNITED MEDCO (DRUGPLACE EAS	T, LLC		
			ted Liability Company			
The enclosed Art	icles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please return all o	correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:			
			Marilyn G. Olmsted			
			Name of Person			
	Navon & Lavin, P.A.					
	Firm/Company					
	2699 Stirling Road, Suite B-100					
			Address			
		Ft.	Lauderdale, FL 3331	2		
			City/State and Zip Code			
•		molr E-mail address: (1	msted@navonlavin.co to be used for future annual repo	ort notification)		
For further inform	nation cor	ncerning this matter, please c	call:			
	Maril	yn Olmsted	at (_954)	967-2788		
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
Enclosed is a che	ck for the	following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing	Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is en	nclosed) Certified (of Status &	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Registration Division of	Corporations		
			Clifton Buil 2661 Execu	ding tive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF UNITED MEDCO DRUGPLACE EAST, LLC

THE LED AN 9: 44
2018 ANG -4 AN 9: 44
2018 ANG SEE, FILORIBA

The following provision of the Articles of Organization of UNITED MEDCO DRUGPLACE EAST, LLC, a Florida limited liability company ("Company"), filed with the Department of State on September 2, 2009, Document Number L09000085090, be, and it is hereby, amended as shown below:

Article I of the Articles of ORganization

is amended to read in its entirety

as follows:

ARTICLE I - C'COMPANYO NAME

The name of this Company shall be: DrugPlace East, LLC

The foregoing amendments were adopted by the Managing Member of this Company, effective as of July 23, 2010.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being the Managing Member of this Company, has adopted and executed these Articles of Amendment this 23 day of July, 2010.

P & K Enterprises, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, as Managing Member

Kevin Singer, Manager